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DISCLAIMER 

  
The following companies have expressed interest in performing service work for properties with 
Emergency Radio Communication Enhancement Systems (ERCES) in Thurston County and provided their 
contact information. Their inclusion on this list does 

not represent an endorsement or guarantee of any kind from TCOMM 911. TCOMM 911 does not 
credential, endorse, nor certify ERCES Vendors. 

  

  

Vendor Contact Name Email Phone  

800 MHz Group Pattie Reuter bremerton@totalsat.com 360-373-0400 

Advanced Wireless Communications Andy Koehler akoehler@advancedwireless.com 952.469.0163 
Amplified Wireless  Solutions Inc. Jim Muzynoski jmuzynoski@a-w-s-inc.com (503) 686-0670 

BearCom Mark Madison mark.madison@bearcom.com 425-895-8118   
x41411 

Centerline Communication Marc Knapp mknapp@clinellc.com  407-516-2196 

Clearline Engineering Lacie Gillespie lgillespie@clearline-engineering.com 206-476-4171 

 Lance Stafford lstafford@clearline-engineering.com 509-714-6711 

Cosco Fire Protection Chris Lamp clamp@coscofire.com 206-819-1050 

CTS Jason Hayes jhayes@cts1.com  503-260 4611 

Day Wireless Brian Hevly bhevly@daywireless.com (253) 377-3700 

 Sabrina Phillips Sphillips@daywireless.com 253.355.1149 
DAS Simplified Mike Finnegan mfinnegan@dassimplified.com 206-455-0673 
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E2Optics, LLC Alexander Danilyuk alex.danilyuk@e2optics.com  206-349-9595 

EZ-Interface Ruslan “Russ” Matev ruslanm@eazy.com  253-370-4911 

 Customer Service CustomerService@eazy.com  253-444-5555 

Industrial Communications Chris Gay chrisg@industrialcomm.net 206-264-0970 

McKinstry Tom Shannon tomsh@mckinstry.com 509-385-3027 

Prime Electric Jeremy Edalgo jeremy.edalgo@primee.com 425-747-5200 

PowerCom, Inc Daniel Partridge dpartridge@callpowercom.com 425-238-4863 

Skyline Communications Kyle Moore kyle.moore@skylinecommunications.net   
 Bill Pope bill.pope@skylinecommunications.net 425-355-1593 

 

 

mailto:alex.danilyuk@e2optics.com
mailto:ruslanm@eazy.com
mailto:CustomerService@eazy.com
mailto:chrisg@industrialcomm.net
mailto:tomsh@mckinstry.com
mailto:jeremy.edalgo@primee.com
mailto:dpartridge@callpowercom.com
mailto:kyle.moore@skylinecommunications.net
mailto:bill.pope@skylinecommunications.net

